
2025 Lady Niners-League
3s Low Gross Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Mary Yslas 1.00
Toni Boyer 1.00
Sharon Schumacher 1.00
Beverly Tillman Risso 1.00
Leslie Silva 1.00
Mary Rosseau 1.00
Denise Mascari 1.00
Lynn Marshall 1.00
Mary Maguire 1.00
Barbara Couture 1.00
Tracey Carter 1.00
Maureen Burnett 1.00
Lisa Wess Whillhite 1.00
Pam Elliott 1.00
Denise Whitecotton 1.00
Marcella Lerski 1.00
Mary Ann Gallina 1.00
Christine Wentker 1.00
Velma Scalzitti 1.00
Karen Larson 1.00
Janice Lambert 1.00
Diane Garliepp 1.00
Janet Nachtigal 1.00
Suzanne Estes 1.00
Pamela Archuleta 1.00
Louise Chan 1.00
Total Points 26.00
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2025 Lady Niners-League
3s Low Gross Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Leslie Silva $7.50
Tracey Carter $7.00
Beverly Tillman Risso $6.50
Denise Mascari $6.00
Marcella Lerski $5.50
Lynn Marshall $5.00
Barbara Couture $4.50
Suzanne Estes $4.00
Mary Maguire $3.50
Pamela Archuleta $3.00
Total Purse $52.50

file:///v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=11265894536951412094&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=11265894536951412094&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265894870046258354&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265895068990485698&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265894812399744173&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265894953898783929&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265895270115751124&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265894965575726266&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265895031510185151&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265895867317531904&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265894977319777467&round_id=11265896181823223070
file:///tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=11265895891208287490&round_id=11265896181823223070


2025 Lady Niners-League
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Low Gross

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Leslie Silva 51 $7.50
2 Tracey Carter 51 $7.00
3 Beverly Tillman Risso 54 $6.50
4 Denise Mascari 54 $6.00
5 Marcella Lerski 54 $5.50
6 Lynn Marshall 56 $5.00
7 Barbara Couture 57 $4.50
8 Suzanne Estes 59 $4.00
9 Mary Maguire 59 $3.50

10 Pamela Archuleta 60 $3.00
11 Christine Wentker 60 $0.00
12 Karen Larson 62 $0.00
13 Velma Scalzitti 62 $0.00
14 Mary Rosseau 64 $0.00
15 Maureen Burnett 65 $0.00
16 Mary Yslas 66 $0.00
17 Diane Garliepp 66 $0.00
18 Louise Chan 69 $0.00
19 Lisa Wess Whillhite 70 $0.00
20 Denise Whitecotton 72 $0.00
21 Janet Nachtigal 74 $0.00
22 Mary Ann Gallina 76 $0.00
23 Pam Elliott 77 $0.00
24 Sharon Schumacher 77 $0.00
25 Toni Boyer 84 $0.00
26 Janice Lambert 89 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $52.50

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
1 Leslie Silva 0 51 51
2 Tracey Carter 0 51 51
3 Beverly Tillman Risso 0 54 54
4 Denise Mascari 0 54 54
5 Marcella Lerski 0 54 54
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

6 Lynn Marshall 0 56 56
7 Barbara Couture 0 57 57
8 Suzanne Estes 0 59 59
9 Mary Maguire 0 59 59

10 Pamela Archuleta 0 60 60
11 Christine Wentker 0 60 60
12 Karen Larson 0 62 62
13 Velma Scalzitti 0 62 62
14 Mary Rosseau 0 64 64
15 Maureen Burnett 0 65 65
16 Mary Yslas 0 66 66
17 Diane Garliepp 0 66 66
18 Louise Chan 0 69 69
19 Lisa Wess Whillhite 0 70 70
20 Denise Whitecotton 0 72 72
21 Janet Nachtigal 0 74 74
22 Mary Ann Gallina 0 76 76
23 Pam Elliott 0 77 77
24 Sharon Schumacher 0 77 77
25 Toni Boyer 0 84 84
26 Janice Lambert 0 89 89
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03-11-2025 Notable Achievements

Pos. Player Details

None Barbara Couture A+ following directions!
None Mary Rosseau A+ Following Directions!
None Suzanne Estes A+ Following Directions!
None Sharon Schumacher Chip In Hole #11!
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